
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Stuttgart, Germany 12-18 June 2023 Grass € 795,730
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC GRE S. TSITSIPAS [1]
2

3 FRA
4

5 CHN
6 GER

7 FRA
8 5 USA

9 4 POL H. HURKACZ [4]
10

11 WC ESP
12

13 AUS
14 GER

15 ITA
16 7 ITA

17 6 ITA
18

19 FRA
20 WC GER

21 USA
22 CZE

23

24 3 USA

25 8 AUS
26 CHN

27 CAN
28

29 FRA
30

31

32 2 USA
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RANK POINTS

1 5 0

2 8 0

3 12 0

4 14 0

5 17 0

6 18 0

7 20

8 26

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE O'Connell - 78 LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW O'Connell - 78

€ 0

FINALIST € 0

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 0

QUARTER-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

OTTE, Oscar

BYE

F. TIAFOE [3]

T. FRITZ [2]

Zsolt Beda

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 0

WU, Yibing

KARATSEV, Aslan

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

€ 0

€ 0

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

BONZI, Benjamin

PAUL, Tommy

HURKACZ, Hubert

KYRGIOS, Nick

TIAFOE, Frances

PAUL, Tommy

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

BERRETTINI, Matteo

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

BYE

GASQUET, Richard

QUALIFIER

ZHANG, Zhizhen

STRUFF, Jan-Lennard

LOPEZ, Feliciano

HURKACZ, Hubert

FRITZ, Taylor

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

FRITZ, Taylor

SEEDED PLAYERS

KYRGIOS, Nick

O'CONNELL, Christopher

ALTMAIER, Daniel

SONEGO, Lorenzo

QUALIFIER

MOUTET, Corentin

GIRON, Marcos

LEHECKA, Jiri

BYE

TIAFOE, Frances

QUALIFIER

BOSS OPEN

BERRETTINI, Matteo

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

QUALIFIER

BARRERE, Gregoire

SHAPOVALOV, Denis

WITHDRAWALS
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